
 

21-jun-2025, 21:29:28

T GOLF PALMA
T Club Summer Tournament & White Party

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 14:00

RESULTADOS HANDICAP
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  CARLOS SASTRE SALGADO  47 60 M 13 14 47
2  MARCO SEITA  45 62 M 25.7 29 45
3  PETER SCHAER  43 64 M 18.1 20 43
4  BURGHARD HOFFMEISTER  43 - M 19.7 22 43
5  MARTIN SCHAER  43 64 M 22 25 43
6  MARIA JESUS PEREZ BERMEJO  42 65 F 19 19 42
7  JESUS PALMER SALINAS  42 65 M 19.6 22 42
8  JAVIER BALLESTER GARCIA  42 - M 20.7 23 42
9  CHRISTINE DRANSFELD-FRIESE  40 - F 27.9 29 40

10  JAN PATRICK DOERKS  40 68 M 36 32 40
11  SUSANNE HEPPNER  39 68 F 16.7 17 39
12  KLAUS SALLER  39 - M 16.4 18 39
13  RALF SCHWARZER  39 68 M 22.5 25 39
14  RITA SERGEJEVA OYEN  39 - F 31.5 33 39
15  MATEO SASTRE JUAN  38 - M 17.7 16 38
16  VOLKER GRAEFE  38 69 M 17.1 19 38
17  SABINE SCHWARZ  38 69 F 19 19 38
18  JOCHEN HEBY  38 69 M 19.9 22 38
19  ANGELO VAN TOL  37 - M 10.4 11 37
20  ROLF WERNER HOELLGER  37 - M 15.4 17 37
21  LILIA WEISS SANTIAGO  37 70 F 20.4 21 37
22  JOACHIM WELLENBERG  37 71 M 19.6 22 37
23  IRINA GUSTOMYASOVA  37 70 F 26.2 27 37
24  SIMONE WELLENBERG  37 70 F 26.8 28 37
25  ANDREA BECHER  36 - F 17.5 17 36
26  SABRINA HAHNE  36 71 F 23.3 24 36
27  SILVIA SALZMANN  36 - F 27.3 28 36
28  MARIO SCHINGS  36 71 M 25 28 36
29  UWE MICHAEL HUBER  35 72 M 6.4 6 35
30  PETRA SCHEELE  35 - F 10.9 10 35
31  DIEGO WENCELBLAT DEAS  35 - M 12 13 35
32  SABINE KAISER  35 - F 18.9 19 35
33  KARL JURGEN HUSCHKE  35 - M 22.9 26 35
34  DIRK  PETER FRIESE  35 - M 23.5 27 35
35  CORNELIA CAPRARO  35 72 F 29 30 35
36  SOFIA VDOVINA  34 74 F 11.7 11 34
37  HANS SCHNEIDER  34 74 M 19.5 22 34
38  FRANK ULTE  34 - M 23.6 27 34
39  DIEGO SALZMANN  34 - M 25.8 29 34
40  BERND GLOENKLER  33 78 M -0.5 -2 33
41  STEPHANIE MUENZMAIER  33 74 F 8.6 8 33
42  BONGARD JOACHIM HUBERT  33 76 M 11.8 13 33
43  ANNETT VOELKER  33 - F 19 19 33
44  REBECCA ABELN  33 74 F 18.7 19 33
45  JUAN JOSE GOMARIZ BERBEL  33 - M 18.5 21 33
46  CHRISTIAN GROSSE  33 74 M 23.9 27 33
47  MARIO MARTONE  32 - M 12.4 13 32
48  LUKAS HAHNE  32 - M 16.2 18 32
49  INGE KAMPMANN  32 75 F 21.5 22 32
50  REINHARD WICKERT  32 - M 21.7 24 32
51  MARIA  ANGELES FERNANDEZ BECERRA  32 76 F 25.7 27 32
52  MARC SWATOSCH  31 76 M 9.4 10 31
53  SEVERIN WEISS  31 76 M 20 22 31
54  CHRISTIANE CRECELIUS  31 - F 26.1 27 31
55  CRISTINA SALGADO DALY  31 - F 29.5 31 31
56  ROLF ZENHAEUSERN  31 - M 28.5 32 31
57  THOMAS VAN NIEKERK  30 - M 5.7 5 30
58  UWE MARSCHKE  30 - M 12 13 30
59  E. HEINRICH VON GOETZ  30 - M 16.1 18 30
60  SERGIO SASTRE SALGADO  30 - M 16 18 30
61  SIBYLLE LECHNER  30 - F 19.1 19 30
62  UTE LINDNER  30 77 F 19.5 20 30
63  CHRISTIAN BODDIN  30 - M 19.5 22 30
64  CARSTEN WORTMANN  30 - M 24.9 28 30
65  ALEX JOLIG  30 - M 26.5 30 30
66  MATTHIAS VOELKER  29 78 M 20.7 23 29
67  BETTINA GLOENKLER  28 79 F 16.3 16 28
68  LUIS BOSCH ALEMANY  28 - M 15.2 17 28
69  DIRK UWE HILDEBRAND  28 - M 15.4 17 28
70  MONICA NOCKER  28 - F 17 17 28
71  BERTRAM LINS  28 - M 18 20 28
72  BEATE SCHWARZER  28 79 F 26.1 27 28
73  KERSTIN HEMMING  28 - F 33.8 35 28
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21-jun-2025, 21:29:28

T GOLF PALMA
T Club Summer Tournament & White Party

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 14:00

RESULTADOS HANDICAP
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

74  PETRA THONEMANN  27 80 F 24.2 25 27
75  GABRIELE FLASHMAN-HAHN  27 - F 54 36 27
76  INGO JORGE HEMMING  26 - M 16.5 18 26
77  MICHAEL RALF OBERMEYER  26 - M 20.3 23 26
78  LISELOTTE WICKERT  26 - F 26.5 27 26
79  GONZALO OCEJO CALVO  25 - M 4.9 5 25
80  ERICA GRAHAM  25 - F 12.3 12 25
81  ULRICH ABELN  25 - M 22.8 26 25
82  RENATE VERJANS  25 - F 26.5 27 25
83  DIETMAR NOCKER  24 - M 12 13 24
84  MARTIN BERTINCHAMP  24 - M 36 32 24
85  GREGOR BIELER  23 - M 12 13 23
86  DIRK SCHWARZ  22 - M 16.4 18 22
87  ANGELA HUSCHKE  22 - F 20.5 21 22
88  MARITA OBERMEYER  21 - F 21.5 22 21
89  RUZICA KERN  21 - F 40.6 36 21
90  CLAUS ALEXANDER FELDT  19 - M 9.6 10 19
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21-jun-2025, 21:31:26

T GOLF PALMA
T Club Summer Tournament & White Party

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 14:00

RESULTADOS SCRATCH
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  BERND GLOENKLER  34 76 M -0.5 -2 34
2  CARLOS SASTRE SALGADO  33 74 M 13 14 33
3  UWE MICHAEL HUBER  29 78 M 6.4 6 29
4  ANGELO VAN TOL  27 - M 10.4 11 27
5  PETRA SCHEELE  26 - F 10.9 10 26
6  STEPHANIE MUENZMAIER  25 82 F 8.6 8 25
7  THOMAS VAN NIEKERK  25 - M 5.7 5 25
8  PETER SCHAER  24 84 M 18.1 20 24
9  SUSANNE HEPPNER  24 85 F 16.7 17 24

10  MATEO SASTRE JUAN  24 - M 17.7 16 24
11  MARIA JESUS PEREZ BERMEJO  23 84 F 19 19 23
12  KLAUS SALLER  23 - M 16.4 18 23
13  BONGARD JOACHIM HUBERT  23 89 M 11.8 13 23
14  DIEGO WENCELBLAT DEAS  23 - M 12 13 23
15  SOFIA VDOVINA  23 85 F 11.7 11 23
16  MARC SWATOSCH  23 86 M 9.4 10 23
17  BURGHARD HOFFMEISTER  22 - M 19.7 22 22
18  ROLF WERNER HOELLGER  22 - M 15.4 17 22
19  MARIO MARTONE  22 - M 12.4 13 22
20  VOLKER GRAEFE  21 88 M 17.1 19 21
21  SABINE SCHWARZ  21 88 F 19 19 21
22  ANDREA BECHER  21 - F 17.5 17 21
23  GONZALO OCEJO CALVO  21 - M 4.9 5 21
24  JAVIER BALLESTER GARCIA  20 - M 20.7 23 20
25  JESUS PALMER SALINAS  20 87 M 19.6 22 20
26  MARTIN SCHAER  18 89 M 22 25 18
27  JOACHIM WELLENBERG  18 93 M 19.6 22 18
28  JOCHEN HEBY  18 91 M 19.9 22 18
29  LILIA WEISS SANTIAGO  18 91 F 20.4 21 18
30  UWE MARSCHKE  18 - M 12 13 18
31  SABINE KAISER  17 - F 18.9 19 17
32  E. HEINRICH VON GOETZ  17 - M 16.1 18 17
33  MARCO SEITA  16 91 M 25.7 29 16
34  ANNETT VOELKER  16 - F 19 19 16
35  CHRISTINE DRANSFELD-FRIESE  15 - F 27.9 29 15
36  SABRINA HAHNE  15 95 F 23.3 24 15
37  JUAN JOSE GOMARIZ BERBEL  15 - M 18.5 21 15
38  REBECCA ABELN  15 93 F 18.7 19 15
39  LUKAS HAHNE  15 - M 16.2 18 15
40  SERGIO SASTRE SALGADO  15 - M 16 18 15
41  BETTINA GLOENKLER  15 95 F 16.3 16 15
42  SILVIA SALZMANN  14 - F 27.3 28 14
43  FRANK ULTE  14 - M 23.6 27 14
44  RALF SCHWARZER  14 93 M 22.5 25 14
45  HANS SCHNEIDER  14 96 M 19.5 22 14
46  SIBYLLE LECHNER  14 - F 19.1 19 14
47  LUIS BOSCH ALEMANY  14 - M 15.2 17 14
48  MONICA NOCKER  14 - F 17 17 14
49  DIETMAR NOCKER  14 - M 12 13 14
50  GREGOR BIELER  14 - M 12 13 14
51  ERICA GRAHAM  14 - F 12.3 12 14
52  CLAUS ALEXANDER FELDT  14 - M 9.6 10 14
53  RITA SERGEJEVA OYEN  13 - F 31.5 33 13
54  DIRK  PETER FRIESE  13 - M 23.5 27 13
55  INGE KAMPMANN  13 97 F 21.5 22 13
56  BERTRAM LINS  13 - M 18 20 13
57  UTE LINDNER  13 97 F 19.5 20 13
58  DIRK UWE HILDEBRAND  13 - M 15.4 17 13
59  JAN PATRICK DOERKS  12 100 M 36 32 12
60  MARIO SCHINGS  12 99 M 25 28 12
61  SIMONE WELLENBERG  12 98 F 26.8 28 12
62  IRINA GUSTOMYASOVA  12 97 F 26.2 27 12
63  KARL JURGEN HUSCHKE  12 - M 22.9 26 12
64  REINHARD WICKERT  12 - M 21.7 24 12
65  SEVERIN WEISS  12 98 M 20 22 12
66  MARIA  ANGELES FERNANDEZ BECERRA  11 103 F 25.7 27 11
67  CHRISTIAN BODDIN  11 - M 19.5 22 11
68  INGO JORGE HEMMING  11 - M 16.5 18 11
69  CORNELIA CAPRARO  10 102 F 29 30 10
70  DIEGO SALZMANN  10 - M 25.8 29 10
71  CHRISTIANE CRECELIUS  10 - F 26.1 27 10
72  ULRICH ABELN  10 - M 22.8 26 10
73  MATTHIAS VOELKER  10 101 M 20.7 23 10
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21-jun-2025, 21:31:26

T GOLF PALMA
T Club Summer Tournament & White Party

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 21-jun-2025, 14:00

RESULTADOS SCRATCH
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

74  DIRK SCHWARZ  10 - M 16.4 18 10
75  CRISTINA SALGADO DALY  9 - F 29.5 31 9
76  PETRA THONEMANN  9 105 F 24.2 25 9
77  ALEX JOLIG  8 - M 26.5 30 8
78  CARSTEN WORTMANN  8 - M 24.9 28 8
79  RENATE VERJANS  8 - F 26.5 27 8
80  CHRISTIAN GROSSE  8 101 M 23.9 27 8
81  MICHAEL RALF OBERMEYER  8 - M 20.3 23 8
82  ANGELA HUSCHKE  8 - F 20.5 21 8
83  ROLF ZENHAEUSERN  7 - M 28.5 32 7
84  LISELOTTE WICKERT  7 - F 26.5 27 7
85  GABRIELE FLASHMAN-HAHN  6 - F 54 36 6
86  RUZICA KERN  5 - F 40.6 36 5
87  KERSTIN HEMMING  5 - F 33.8 35 5
88  BEATE SCHWARZER  5 106 F 26.1 27 5
89  MARTIN BERTINCHAMP  4 - M 36 32 4
90  MARITA OBERMEYER  4 - F 21.5 22 4
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